
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN BSA034D40H3 People Management and Leadership

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC BSA034C205
Management Information system 

(Scrap)
X BSA032C601 Customer Relationship Management CEN CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 BSA034C401 Project Management BSA034C401
Project Planning Analysis & 

Management

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 BSA034C201 Human Resource Management GE 4/8 GE 4/8 BSA034D40H1 Compensation Management BSA043D40H1 Compensation Management

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 BSA034C202 Accounting for Managers II GE 4/8 GE 4/8 BSA043D40M2 Services Marketing

Friday, 30 June, 2023 BSA032C402 Business Research Methods BSA034C203 Corporate Finance BSA032C201 Human Resource Management BSA034D40F3 Management of Financial Services BSA043D40H2 Organization Development & Change

Monday, 3 July, 2023 BSA034C207 Operations Management BSA032C202 Accounting for Managers BSA043D40M1

Branding &Integrated Marketing 

Communication/ Brand management 

& advertising (Scrap)

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 BSA034C205 Global Business Environment BSA032C603 Indirect Tax BSA034C402
Business Ethics and Social 

Responsibility
BSA034C402

Business Ethics and Sustainability/ 

Business Ethics and Social 

responsibility (scrap)

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 BSA032C401
Production & Operations 

Management 
BSA034C206

Business Research Methods/ 

Research methodology and Statistical 

analysis (scrap)

BSA032C203 Business Economics BSA043D40M3 Salesmanship

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 BSA034C204
Fundamentals of Entrapreneurship & 

Intrapreneurship (Scrap)
VAC BSA032C605 Organizational Development & Change BSA034D40M3 International Marketing BSA043D40H3 HRD Strategy & Systems

Friday, 7 July, 2023 BSA032C403 Corporate Finance BSA034C204  Supply Chain Management SEC BSA032C606 Managing E-commerce BSA034D40M2

 Supply Chain Management 

(WITH MBA 2ND IN MORNING 

SHIFT)

BSA043D40F1 Corporate Taxation

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II BSA032C602 Banking & Insurance BSA043D40F3 Mergers and Corporate Restructuring

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN BSA032C604
Entrepreneurship & Small Business 

Development
BSA034D40F2

Financial Derivatives and Risk 

Management
BSA043D40F2

Financial Derivatives and Risk 

Management

Sd/-
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